P12000077207

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(·
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
· (Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		j

Office Use Only



200239086412

09/10/12--01009--001 **78.75

12 SEP 10 PH 4: 1
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL ATMESSEE OF STATE

9-11-12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: WILLIAM PAVLOV & A	ASSOCIATES, PA
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	(Printed or typed)
1400 NE Miami Gardens	Dr., Suite 219
N. Miami Beach. Florida	
(305) 944-7779 Daytime Te	elephone number
williamp954@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing addres	s if different	is.
14	00 NE Miami Gardens Dr.		ividining address	<u> </u>	
	uite 219				10
	Miami Beach, Florida 33179			一盏茶	(3
				F	0 ¬
RTICLE III P				235	<u> </u>
	ich the corporation is organized is:				-
o provide leg	al, professional services at a reas	onable cost.		~ ` ~	₽ 5
				و بن است. الاستاد يا دم	Œ
				## ### ## 	
					មា
RTICLE IV	SHARES				
e number of share	s of stock is: One Hundred (100)				
RTICLE V 1	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>ORS</u>			
Name and Titl	e:William M. Pavlov, President	Name and Title	e:		
Address:	1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.	Address:	<u> </u>		
	Suite 219				
	N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179				
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title	e:		
Address:					
					•
	e:				
Address:		Address:	·		
		_			
				·	
					
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT				
e <u>name and Flori</u>	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered age	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq.		ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u>	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2	 219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq.	 219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name: Address:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179	 219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII 1	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR	 219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII I	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is:	 219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII I e <u>name and addr</u> Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq.	219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII I	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2	219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII I e <u>name and addr</u> Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq.	219	ent is:		
e <u>name and Flori</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII I e <u>name and addr</u> Name: Address:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179	219 — 19.		n at the pla	ce designatei
e name and Flori Name: Address: RTICLE VII I e name and addr Name: Address:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as resistered agent to accept service of processors.	219 19 ress for the above st	lated corporatio	n at the plac this capacity	ce designated
e name and Flori Name: Address: RTICLE VII I e name and addr Name: Address:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179	219 19 ress for the above st	lated corporatio	this capacity	1
e name and Flori Name: Address: RTICLE VII I e name and addr Name: Address:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,#2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as resistered agent to accept service of processors.	219 19 ress for the above st	lated corporatio	this capacity	1
e name and Flori Name: Address: RTICLE VII I e name and addr Name: Address:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as registered agent to accept service of proceedings of the proceeding of the proc	219 19 ress for the above st	lated corporatio	this capacity	1
e name and Flori Name: Address: RTICLE VII 1 e name and addr Name: Address: ving been named s certificate, I am	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as registered agent to accept service of processing and with and accept the appropriate reservice. Required Signature/Registered Agent	219 19 ress for the above st egistared agent and	lated corporatio agree to act in E	this capacity	0/2
e name and Flori Name: Address: RTICLE VII 1 e name and addr Name: Address: ving been named s certificate, I am	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as registered agent to accept service of processing and with and accept the appropriate reservice. Required Signature/Registered Agent	219 19 ress for the above st egistared agent and	lated corporatio agree to act in E	this capacity	0/2
name and Flori Name: Address: ETICLE VII 1 name and addr Name: Address: ving been named certificate, I am	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as registered agent to accept service of processing and with and accept the appropriate reservice. Required Signature/Registered Agent	219 19 ress for the above st egistared agent and	lated corporatio agree to act in E	this capacity O D information	ghe submitted i
name and Flori Name: Address: ETICLE VII 1 name and addr Name: Address: ving been named certificate, I am	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as registered agent to accept service of proceedings of the proceeding of the proc	219 19 ress for the above st egistared agent and	lated corporatio agree to act in E	this capacity O D information	ghe submitted
Name: Address: TICLE VII 1 name and addr Name: Address: Address: ving been named certificate, I am	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: William M. Pavlov, Esq. 1400 NE Miami Gardens Dr.,# 2 N. Miami Beach, Florida 33179 as registered agent to accept service of processing and with and accept the appropriate reservice. Required Signature/Registered Agent	219 19 ress for the above st egistared agent and	lated corporatio agree to act in E	this capacity O D information	0/2